Temporada: ~ | Campeonato: ~ Categoria: ~ Tipo: ~
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2019/2020

12,94

38,70

51,50

55,45

69,98

152,50
152,77
160,21
180,25
186,73
187,49
190,25
195,98
217,50
218,24
232,61
236,25
237,13
249,43
263,29
267,92
268,27
291,39
292,38
307,22
307,80
330,36
333,50
335,79
336,85
350,25
350,25
373,50
375,25
375,25
375,25
375,25
383,23
388,34
391,12
400,25
400,25
425,25
425,25
439,73
440,25
442,78
450,25
450,25
450,25
450,25

A.D.AC.V.

Maxi Il

Desc. = | Guia:

-80,39
-16,12
-91,50
-57,49
-56,86
-66,50
-91,50
-91,50
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-66,50
-91,50
-99,75
-91,50
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-91,50
-99,75
-91,50
-99,75
-93,15
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75
-99,75

Fermin Gil

Carlos Pastor
Francisco Medina
Miguel Oliver

Luis Miguel Maltes
Oscar Collado

Fermin Gil

Loli Rubio

Santi Adsuara

Manuel Coll

Marcos Garcia Jiménez
Javier Garrote
Christian Marco
Cristina Pizarro Heredia
Adrian Casafi

Ester Martin

Daniel Sanz

Carmen Valls

Marcos Garcia Jimenez
Andrea Martin

Carolina Ortolano Rodriguez

Andrea Iborra
Silvia Marzo
Sara Parral
Elena Perales

Maria Jose Greses Ramos

Irene Gimeno
Cristina Opriscan
Ignacio Martinez Avaria
David Redolar
Elena Guifion Bravo
Ester Sanchis

Jose Manuel Pérez
David Blanco Pozo
Celia Espert

Clara Pons

Beatriz Soriano
Arcadio Andrés
Diego Riscos Cilla
Edgar Verdegay
Javier Pomer

Andrea Martin de Madrid Jodar

Santi Gimeno
Aurea Pérez
Gemma Perez
Paloma Del Valle
Susane Kress
Antonio Navarro
Aurelio Riscos
Aurelio Riscos
Beatriz Sanahuia

Agility

- Perro: ~ Club:

Jack
Layla
Kala
Caos
Arena
Tesla
Maggie
Rubi
Bambu
Lenin
Galleta
Elgar
Lucky
India
Tarzan
Nacar
Sky
Pimuki
Donete
Nice
Khansa
Ralph
Baloo
Nela
Laya
Nit
Lacky
Arlo
Gos
Tiza
Newton
Beltxa
Curro
Sora
Luck
Thais
Iria
Tizona
Aqua
Sauron
Pancho
Ayron
Aron
Trasto
Engue
Boira
Toby
Sif
Matt
Nit
Noa

Agility Biar

Pican

Canes de Elgar
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Agility Biar

Canes de Elgar
Agility Biar

Tucan

Ciutat de Valencia
Canes de Elgar

A. Gos Mutxamel
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Tucan

Tucan

Costa Blanca E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Canes de Elgar
Tucan

Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Ciutat de Valencia
Canes de Elgar
Tucan

Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Pican

Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Canes de Elgar
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan
Boomerang E.A.
Tucan
Boomerang E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan
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Prueba: =

Prueba 01| Prueba 02 Prueba 03 Prueba 04| Prueba 05 Prueba 06 Prueba 07| Prueba 08
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10
1,14
8,18
13,63
15
9,38
75
75
75
5,9
75
50
50
75
75
10
50
252
75
21,66
50
50
10
50
50
75
50
16,9
75
50
50
23,25
75
75
75
50
50
75
50
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
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16,33

3

75

10,16

10

-3

18,66
17,95

75

17,38
37,87

75

50

75
50
50
33,875
50
75
50
75
75
75
50
50
75
50
75
50
50
50
50
50
75
50
75
75
75
50
50
75
75
50
75
15
75
50
75
75
50
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4
10,01
-0,59
5,29
50
50
50
75
12,41
50
75
50
50
75
29,17
75
50
20,43
75
50
17,47
50
75
30,65
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
75
75
50
50
50
32,98
50
40,87
75
50
75
75
75
75
75
50
75
75
75
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TOTAL ~
75

5

-2,82
22,71

50

50

75

-1,06

10

21,65
15,84

50

50

15

19,38
75

22,73
28,04
75
75
13,14
15
26,32
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
13,09
75
50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
50
50
75
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10
50
12,48
7,13
10
50
50
-3
26,32
14,14
10

10
50
50
50
75
30,82
50
10
19,18

17,13
50
50
31,72
50
18,64
50
50
50
50
50
50
75
50
50
75
75
50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
50
75
75
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5
10
-2
5
15
50
10
5,96
50
75
13,49
-3
10
50
10
25
4
50
50
5
75
50
50
50
50
50
23,39
50
75
50
50
50
75
50
50
50
75
75
50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
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-1
12,82
5,43
50

5

50
11,23
50
-2
22,02
75
10
34,48
50
17,99
50
-3
75
75
50
11,01
6,37
75
75
75
75
50
75
75
50
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
75
50
75
14,48
75
17,53
75
75
75
75
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TOTAL -
0

0

8,52

20,79

20
3,86

36,7
75

15
75
10
25,56
75

75

75
75
75
75
75
24,3
75
50
75
55
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



Sandra Gomez Sanchez

Gin Ciutat de Valencia < 50 50 75 75 75 75 75 75
Nacho Juan Kira Tucan = 75 50 75 75 75 75 75 75
Begofia Cilla Matt Ciutat de Valencia = 75 75 75 75 75 50 75 75
Jose Antonio del Rio Enya Ciutat de Valencia & 75 75 50 75 75 75 75 75




